
19. Heinz Kläs Gedächtnisturnier

Püttlingen, 27.02.2016

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Till Petzinger KV Riegelsberg
1:06

02
1:05

05
 0  0  0 9.

2 Mazigh Laiche Olymipque Metz
SS 14:0

51
3:18

03
0:30

04
 1  5 34 7.

3 Tim Thorsten Stein ASV Hüttigweiler
0:52

04
SS 14:20

52
SS 4:10

55
 2 10 18 4.II

4 Eodouh Kyliiane ASS Saargemünd
TÜ 18:0

43 Fr
SS 6:0

52
SS 4:0

55
 3 14 28 1.I

5 Sulejmanov Mahmud RSV Rheinbach Fr
TÜ 16:0

41
0:51

03
0:17

04
 1  4 26 6.III

Pool B

1 Niklas Nuß KSV Köllerbach
1:20

02
0:41

03
 0  0  2 8.

2 Bruno Erlandsson KV Riegelsberg
SS 10:0

51
SS 4:6

54
SS 14:1

53
 3 15 28 2.I

3 Adam Funk RG Saarbrücken
3:14

04
SS 4:2

51
3:16

02
 1  5 11 5.III

4 Sulejmanov Hamsa RSV Rheinbach
SS 14:6

53
1:45

02
 1  5 20 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-5 Eodouh Kyliiane - Sulejmanov Mahmud

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 5 Sulejmanov Mahmud RSV Rheinbach 0 6.00:01

Pool B 3 Adam Funk RG Saarbrücken 0 5.00:01

Pool A 3 Tim Thorsten Stein ASV Hüttigweiler 1 4.02:25

Pool B 4 Sulejmanov Hamsa RSV Rheinbach 4 3.TÜ 3:19

Pool A 4 Eodouh Kyliiane ASS Saargemünd 5 1.SS 12:0

Pool B 2 Bruno Erlandsson KV Riegelsberg 0 2.00:46
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